Mountainbike Trailcup Silkeborg
Silkeborg / 13.09.2020

Hoao
Rokkjeer, Henriette Klostergaard 000: 14:28.8
00: GI. Rye MTB
00: 204
TrailCup Silkeborg 00000: 182 (of 262)
000o00: 9:39.4

0oao: 00000: 13(of 26)
Dame 0000000: 12:03.2
0oan 0000 000
000 il il o0 o0 o0 00 00 iy o0 il

il - - 00 000 il - - 00 000
Stage 1 1:07.1 13 0:12.6 187 0:23.2 1:07.1 13 0:12.6 187 0:23.2
Stage 2 0:56.1 11 0:09.4 180 0:19.8 2:03.2 12 0:22.0 183 0:43.0
Stage 3 2:28.3 13 0:25.5 194 0:53.1 4:31.5 13 0:46.5 190 1:35.3
Stage 4 1:36.0 16 0:17.4 186 0:33.8 6:07.5 13 1:03.5 189 2:09.1
Stage 5 1:55.0 16 0:23.6 196 0:44.8 8:02.5 14 1:27.1 190 2:53.9
Stage 6 2:36.2 14 0:17.3 176 0:31.4 10:38.7 14 1:44.4 190 3:23.9
Stage 7 1:22.5 14 0:16.1 179 0:32.3 12:01.2 14 1:57.8 185 3:56.2
Stage 8 1:06.8 12 0:11.2 164 0:24.3 13:08.0 14 2:09.0 181 4:20.5
Stage 9 1:20.8 12 0:16.6 182 0:28.9 14:28.8 13 2:25.6 182 4:49.4

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




